
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return     3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return     4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return     5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return     6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income     7 

Net amount payable     8 

Tax paid u/s 140B     9 

Tax due     10 

  Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  from IP address  and verified 

  by  having PAN  on   using      

  generated through  mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

AGHPB4051F

AMITAVA BISWAS

22/B AJANTA ROADNEW SANTOSHPUR , KOLKATA , - , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700075

Individiual

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-3

557354180171223

557354180171223

0

10,24,780

0

0

10,24,780

(+) 1,83,410

44,603

2,28,013

2,28,040

0

17-Dec-2023 17:40:59 157.40.250.226

AMITAVA BISWAS AGHPB4051F 17-Dec-2023 7458Z6RHSI

Aadhaar OTP

AGHPB4051F035573541801712236f376b90d1c69fe31381f383e5eb025d69653359

17-Dec-2023




