INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN AGHPB4051F		AGHPB4051F				
Name		AMITAVA BISWAS				
Address		22/B AJANTA ROADNEW SANTOSHPUR , KOLKATA , - , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700075				
Status		Individiual	Form Number		ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(8A) - Updated Return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		557354180171223	
ails	Current Year business loss, if any		30 80	1	C	
	Total Income as per Updated return		TY NA	2	10,24,780	
	Tota	al Income as per earlier return	et Mis	3	C	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return			4	C	
and T	Adj	usted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Re	turn	5	10,24,780	
come	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return		1	6	(+) 1,83,410	
able In	Additional income-tax liability on updated income		द्वा	7	44,603	
Таха	Net	amount payable		8	2,28,013	
	Tax paid u/s 140B			9	2,28,040	
	Tax due			10	0	
Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 17-Dec-2023 17:40:59 from IP address 157.40.250.226 and verified						

Date of Filing: 17-Dec-2023

System Generated

generated through _

Barcode/QR code



Aadhaar OTP

AGHPB4051F035573541801712236f376b90d1c69fe31381f383e5eb025d69653359

___ mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU